Potentiometer WH148, 3-pin
Reference: AM6479
EAN13: -
UPC: 85334090
Product attributes:
Resistance: B50K, 50 kOhm, 50K, B100K, 100 kOhm, 100K, B250K,
250 kOhm, 250K, B5K, 5 kOhm, 5K, B2K, 2 kOhm, 2K, B1K, 1
kOhm, 1K, B500K, 500 kOhm, 500K, B10K, 10 kOhm, 10K, B1M, 1

Shaft length: 13mm, shaft diameter: 6mm
Mounting hole diameter: 7.2mm (nut attachment)
Type designation:
B1K (1 kOhm)
B2K (2 kOhm)
B5K (5 kOhm)
B10K (10 kOhm)
B20K (20 kOhm)
B50K (50 kOhm)
B100K (100 kOhm)
B250K (250 kOhm)
B500K (500 kOhm)
B1M (1 mOhm)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
AMPUL SYSTEM S.R.O., WEB: WWW.AMPUL.EU, TEL: +420 739 995 885, MAIL: INFO@AMPUL.EU